
Full-Body Mesh Commode Sling

Full-Body Mesh Commode Sling
•	 Quick draining/drying mesh fabric offers full head and neck support
•	 For use with 4-point spreader option
•	 Designed to meet the requirements of HCPCS code: E0621
•	 6-month limited warranty

Item
Sling 
Size

Accent 
Color

Body 
Width

Body 
Length

Commode 
Opening to 
Top of Back

Maximum Weight 
Capacity - Evenly 

Distributed

FMC114
FMC115
FMC116
FMC141

Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

Red
Green
Blue
Yellow

42 ¾"
44 ¾"
44 ¾"
42"

50 ¾"
54 ¼"
60 ¼"
51"

34 ¾"
38"
43"

41 ½"

450 lb
450 lb
450 lb
600 lb




