

Full-Body Mesh Commode Sling

- Quick draining/drying mesh fabric offers full head and neck support
- For use with 4-point spreader option
- Designed to meet the requirements of HCPCS code: E0621
- 6-month limited warranty





Item	Sling Size	Accent Color	Body Width	Body Length	Commode Opening to Top of Back	Maximum Weight Capacity - Evenly Distributed
FMC114	Medium	Red	42 ¾"	50 ¾"	34 ¾"	450 lb
FMC115	Large	Green	44 ¾"	54 ¼"	38"	450 lb
FMC116	X-Large	Blue	44 ¾"	60 1/4"	43"	450 lb
FMC141	XX-Large	Yellow	42"	51"	41 ½"	600 lb



